$4.00
$3.96
$3.92
$3.84
$3.68
$3.48
$3.20
$2.40
$1.76
$3.04
$2.40
$2.40
$2.16
$0.91
$1.75
$1.65
$0.35
$0.88
$0.42
$0.14
$0.11
$0.60
$1.12
$0.42
$0.56
$0.69
$0.50
$0.56
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BARE COP WIRE

BARE COP FLASH

#1 COP

#2 COP

LIGHT COP

LEDDED LIGHT COP
DIRTY LIGHT COP
CLEAN BRASS

DIRTY BRASS

COMP

BRASS PIPE

CLEAN SHELLS
MIXED/DIRTY SHELLS
STEEL/CU ENDS REFINERY
AL/COP RAD CLEAN
AL/COP RAD DIRTY
AL/COP RAD XTRA DIRTY
CLEAN EXT ALUM
SHEET ALUM 5% MAX
B-PAK AL

IRONY ALUM

NEW BARE ALUM
CLEAN EC WIRE

CAST ALUM 5% MAX
ALUM SIDING CLEAN
RIMS

CHROME RIMS

6061 TRUCK RIMS

$0.42
$0.53
$0.53
$0.07
$0.07
$0.28
$0.28
$0.80
$1.27
$0.28
$2.45
$1.96
$2.10
$0.11
$0.21
$0.28
$0.22
$0.19
$0.10
$0.70
$0.11
$0.46
$0.41
$1.47
$0.55
$0.14
$0.03
$9.10

BROKEN RIMS

ALUM INS WIRE

UBC CLEAN

RIMS WITH TIRE
DIRTY SS

CLEAN SS(304/18/8)
CHRISTRMASS LIGHTS
35-40%#2 CORD
45-50%#2 TELE/COMM
LOW GRADE

THN 77-80%#1
ROMEX 62-65%#1
PEWTER

Cu bearing/plug ends
SEALED UNIT

E/M SMALL CLEAN
E/M LG CLEAN

E/M DIRTY MIXED
E/M XTRA DIRTY
COMPUTER BOARDS H/GF
AC UNITS

LEAD

RANGE LEAD

AL BX

IRON BX

ALUM ROMEX

400 SERIES SS
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE






