

SUPERIOR WASTE METAL PRICES 1/7	
\$4.00	BARE COP WIRE
\$3.96	BARE COP FLASH
\$3.92	#1 COP
\$3.84	#2 COP
\$3.68	LIGHT COP
\$3.48	LEDDED LIGHT COP
\$3.20	DIRTY LIGHT COP
\$2.40	CLEAN BRASS
\$1.76	DIRTY BRASS
\$3.04	COMP
\$2.40	BRASS PIPE
\$2.40	CLEAN SHELLS
\$2.16	MIXED/DIRTY SHELLS
\$0.91	STEEL/CU ENDS REFINERY
\$1.75	AL/COP RAD CLEAN
\$1.65	AL/COP RAD DIRTY
\$0.35	AL/COP RAD XTRA DIRTY
\$0.88	CLEAN EXT ALUM
\$0.42	SHEET ALUM 5% MAX
\$0.14	B-PAK AL
\$0.11	IRONY ALUM
\$0.60	NEW BARE ALUM
\$1.12	CLEAN EC WIRE
\$0.42	CAST ALUM 5% MAX
\$0.56	ALUM SIDING CLEAN
\$0.69	RIMS
\$0.50	CHROME RIMS
\$0.56	6061 TRUCK RIMS
\$0.42	BROKEN RIMS
\$0.53	ALUM INS WIRE
\$0.53	UBC CLEAN
\$0.07	RIMS WITH TIRE
\$0.07	DIRTY SS
\$0.28	CLEAN SS(304/18/8)
\$0.28	CHRISTRMASS LIGHTS
\$0.80	35-40%#2 CORD
\$1.27	45-50%#2 TELE/COMM
\$0.28	LOW GRADE
\$2.45	THN 77-80%#1
\$1.96	ROMEX 62-65%#1
\$2.10	PEWTER
\$0.11	Cu bearing/plug ends
\$0.21	SEALED UNIT
\$0.28	E/M SMALL CLEAN
\$0.22	E/M LG CLEAN
\$0.19	E/M DIRTY MIXED
\$0.10	E/M XTRA DIRTY
\$0.70	COMPUTER BOARDS H/GF
\$0.11	AC UNITS
\$0.46	LEAD
\$0.41	RANGE LEAD
\$1.47	AL BX
\$0.55	IRON BX
\$0.14	ALUM ROMEX
\$0.03	400 SERIES SS
\$9.10	TUNGSTEN CARBIDE

